Doch™d Kwl

Bell Audio

Sprzedal

Wydatki
Pace
Wewn©Otrzne
Patnoci
Reklama
Materiay

Razem wydatk

Doch™d

Sty
$12000
$2000
$1200
$600
$900
$4000
$8700

$3300

Lut
$19000
$2000
$1400
$600
$2000
$4200
$10200

$8800

Mar
$16000
$2000
$1600
$600
$4000
$5000
$13200

$2800

Razem

$47000

$6000
$4200
$1800
$6900
$13200

$32100

$14900




Budl'et Kw2

Bell Audio
KwiMaj Cze

Sprzedal $12000 $19000 $16000
Wydatki

Pace $2000  $2000  $2000
Wewn©Otrzne  $1200  $1400  $1600
Patnoci $600 $600 $600
Reklama $900  $2000  $4000
Materiay $4000  $4200  $5000
Razem wydatk  $8700 $10200 $13200
Doch™d $3300  $8800  $2800

Razem

$47000

$6000
$4200
$1800
$6900
$13200

$32100

$14900
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